Course of Study Extension Schools

North Central Jurisdiction COS Extension Schools United Extension COS - Hybrid
4501 Denlinger Rd

lllinois Great River Extension COS Dayton, OH 45426
5900 S 2™ St Director: Rev. Dr. Peter Bellini
Springfield, IL 62794 Phone: 800/322-5817
Director: Rev. Kenneth Hutches Email: pbellini@united.edu

Phone: 618/632-6913 Contact Name: Laura Discher

Email: brokenhutchens@gmail.com Email: Iddischer@united.edu
Contact Name: Laura Steinway Website: www.united.edu/course-of-study

Email: Isteinway@igrc.org

Website: www.igrc.org/cos

Upper Midwest Extension COS

Morningside College

1501 Morningside Ave.

Sioux City, IA 51106

Acting Director: Dennis Tevis
Phone: 319/572-1040

Email: gtevis@aol.com
Contact Name: Carl Phillips

Indiana Extension COS
University of Indianapolis
1400 E Hanna Ave
Indianapolis, IN 46227
Director: Rev. Dr. Britt Leslie
Phone: 219/201-1623
Email: britt.leslie@inumc.org

Email: carlphillipssvf@gmail.com

Contact Name: Michele Philli
ichele Fhifips Website: http://www.iaumc.org/UMECOS

Email: ministerialservices@inumc.org

Website: https://www.inumc.org/ministerial-
services/clergy-leadership- West Virginia Extension COS
development/education/course-of-study/ 2067 Barrcut Rd.
Spencer, WV 25276
Director: Rev. Gregory Markins
Phone: 304/ 544-6106
Email: greg.markins@gmail.com

Native American Extension COS
109 Springwood Dr.
Oxford, OH 45056-2711
Director: Rev. Dr. Jerome DeVine
Phone: 517/347-4173
Email: jdevine@michiganumc.org

Contact Name: Lisa Tappe
Email: jellybean101162@aol.com
Website: http://coswv.org

Contact Name: Danira Parra
Email: info@nacosumc.org

Website: https://www.nacosumc.org/
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Course of Study Extension Schools

South Central Jurisdiction COS Extension Schools

Arkansas Extension COS

1600 Washington Ave

Conway, AR 72032

Interim Director: Rev. Dr. Michelle Morris
Phone: 501/324-8034
Email: michelle.morris@arumc.org

Contact Name: Lori Mulhearn
Email: mulhearn@hendrix.edu

Website: http://arumc.org/course-of-study-school/

North Texas Extension COS

500 Maplelawn Dr

Plano, TX 75075

Director: Rev. Dyan Dietz
Phone: 940/206-6658
Email: ntcecoss@gmail.com

Contact Name: Marsha Middleton, Steve Martinez
Email: middleton@ntxumc.org;

pastor@fumcbowie.org
Website: https://ntcumc.org/board-of-ordained-
ministry/licensed-ministry/course-of-study

Texas Extension COS
1541 Brunello St
League City, TX 75766
Director: Stephanie Scott
Phone: 903/262-0304
Email: revsteph1952 @gmail.com

Southeastern Jurisdiction COS Extension Schools

Alabama Extension COS

615 Main Ave, SW

Cullman, AL 35055

Director: Rev. Alecia Glaize
Phone: 251/236-1108; 256/747-3329
Email: Alecia@awfumc.org

Contact Name: Peggy Ryan
Phone: 256/747-3329
Email: alcosregistrar@aol.com

Website: https://www.umcna.org/alcosumc

ALPS/MEM/TN/HOL Extension COS
1204 Choctaw Trail
Brentwood, TN 37027
Director: Dr. Barbara Nye
Phone: 615/289-4332
Email: bnye34@gmail.com

Contact Name: Pam Whitmore
Email: alpsmthcos@gmail.com

Website: www.alpsumc.org

Mississippi Extension COS

Milsaps College

1701 North State St.

Jackson, MS 39210

Director: Rev. Paige Swaim-Presley
Phone: 601/974-1488
Email: swaimpk@millsaps.edu

Contact Name: Sherry Johnson, Ruby Medlin
Email: ministry@millsaps.edu

Website: http://www.centerforministry.com/ms-

course-of-study.html
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